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99 e fer. Dubai Bishwo Neupane 971555613629 | dubai@prabhugroups.com
Saudai Rakesh Kumar Sharma 0060109007486 | rakesh@prabhumoneytransfer.com.np
Qatar Tirtha B.Chhetri 0097466141353 | gatar@prabhugroupus.com
India Mitra Ghimire 9871379775 | mitraghimire@prabhubank.com
India Rajan Bhudathoki 9899442794 | Rajan.budhathoki@prabhubank.com
India Sunil Mishra 7042399999 | sunilmishra@prabhbank.com
India Vinod pangeni 9818238358 | vinod.pangeni@prabhbank.com
India Dinesh Pandey 9643604117 | Dinesh.pandey@prabhbank.com
Mumbai Anant Raj Bhatta 9999248328 | Anant.bhatta@prabhbank.com
Bangalore Ain Bhadur Rawol 9999245337 | Ain.rawal@prabhbank.com

gq AT gy | Qatar Tirtha B. Chhetri 0097466141353 | gatar@prabhugroupus.com

gr.fa. Malaysia Bhup Chaudhary 0060109007486 | bhup@prabhumoneytransfer.org
India Sunil Mishra 7042399999 | sunil@prabhumoneytransfer.co.in
USA Rajendra Bhattachan 0017186516060 | compliance@prabhugroupus.com
UAE Bishow Neupane 971555613629 | dubai@prabhugroupus.com
Saudai Arabia | Rakesh sharma 7186516060 | compliance@prabhugroupus.com

e Fufgaa | UAE Prakash Poudel 971558067919 | prakaashbanker@gmail.com

¥ far

FASS o o, Korea Rasmi lama Thokar 821021770733 | sunrisebank.korea@gmail.com
India Jwala sharma 918130103035 | jwala.sharma@sunrisebank.com.np

Ram Kunwar 917045165632 | ram.kunwar@sunrisebank.com.np
Jhanindra Neupane 918287081644 | jhanindraneupanel23.gmail.com

Israel Sagun Rai 972549288928 | sunrisebank.israel@gmail.com

Foer & far. Korea Riya Basnet 8201064167613 | riya.basnet@nabibank.com

A=y, o . | Turkey Bishnu Prasad paudel 905340765419 | Bishnu.paudel@mbl.com.np

fagrd & fa. Qatar Suresh B.Bhandari 97433250406 | Suresh.bhandari@sbl.com.np
UAE Nabin Poudel 971551454763 | Nabin.sbluae@gmail.com
Malaysia Puspak Khatri 601151306007 | Puspakkhatril7@gmail.com
Japan Megh Raj Nepal 818043274404 | nepalmeghraj@gmail.com
South Korea Sanjog chauhan 821026615902 | Chauhansanjogc3@gmail.com

AT T fo. Malaysia Kumar Ojha 60122737563 | kumarojhacbl@gmail.com
South Korea Prabin Poudel 827075321449 | dharanapdl@gmail.com

Far T Qatar Munal Babu Dewan 97450594885 | mbhdewan87@gmail.com
Qatar Prabhat Bishwokarma 97433539119 | Pream015@gmail.com
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